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Name

Carrie Petersen
Jaislyn Hart

Kelci Studioso
Jasmine Welaye
Savanna Spratt
Olivia Dimmock
Katherine Houghton
Lauren Dent
Magalli Viramontes
Emma Helm
McKenzie Beavin
Kaitlynn Bridgewater

MEADOWDALE MAVERICKS
2016-17 Varsity Softball

Position
OF
OF
SS
OF
OF

2B/OF
P/OF
P/1B
OF
C
3B
1B/OF

Year

11
10
9
11
12
9
9
12
12
12
12
9
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A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
Dennis Hopkins

Assistants
Kaylee Hagen
Ashley Unger

Volunteer

Michael Busek
Paul Dent

Athletic Trainer
Robert Bissett

Superintendent
Dr. Kristine McDuffy

District AD
Julie Stroncek

Principal
Kevin Allen

Athletic Director
Beth Marriott

Cheer Coaches
Michelle Marshall
Jade Perry

Dance Coach

Jane Olsen
Natalie Vorhees

Band Director
David Hawke
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Proudly Supports
High School
Athletics

Lynnwood Location

17117 Hwy 99 - (425)742-2702



